
Principal Fundraising Charities 
 
USA – The Kellermann Foundation (KF) - http://kellermannfoundation.org/about_us.htm 

UK – Friends of Bwindi Community Hospital (FOBCHC) - http://www.bwindifriends.co.uk/ 

 
Partners 
 
Elton John AIDS Foundation - http://ejaf.com/ 

Swarovski Crystal - http://www.swarovski.com/Web_US/en/crystal_society 

Eurochange Charity - http://www.sustainforlife.org/ 

Marie Stopes International - http://www.mariestopes.org/ 

Rotary International - http://www.rotary.org/en/Pages/ridefault.aspx 

Abercrombie & Kent Philanthropy - http://www.akphilanthropy.org/projects/bwindi_uganda.cfm 

TOUCH Uganda - http://www.touchuganda.org/ 

Joint Clinical Research Centre - http://www.jcrc.org.ug/ 

Gorilla Forest Camp - http://www.sanctuaryretreats.com/lodges/uganda/gorilla-forest-camp.cfm 

Pointcare Technologies - http://www.pointcare.net/ 

M2SYS - http://www.m2sys.com/ 

Buy-A-Net Malaria Prevention Group - http://www.buyanet.ca/ 

Buhoma Lodge - http://www.ugandaexclusivecamps.com/buhoma.html 

Programme for Accessible Health, Communication, and Education - http://www.pace.org.ug/ 

The Tides Foundation - http://www.tides.org/ 

AIDS Information Centre - http://www.aicug.org/ 

Volcanoes Safaris - http://www.volcanoessafaris.com/ 

The Destiny Foundation - http://www.jewishdestiny.com/ 

Family Health International - http://www.fhi360.org/en/index.htm 

Reedy Cares - http://www.reedycares.org/gallery-bchc.html 

Australian High Commission - http://www.kenya.embassy.gov.au/nair/home.html 

The McCauley Foundation - http://www.themacauleyfoundation.com/ 
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Everyday Language Solutions - http://www.everydaylanguagesolutions.co.uk/ 

Jewish Long Island Health Care System - http://www.northshorelij.com/NSLIJ/NSLIJ+HomePage 

The Leading Lady Foundation - http://www.leadingladiesclub.com/ 

The $10 Club - http://www.thetendollarclub.org/ 

Wild Frontiers - http://www.wildfrontiers.com/ 

University of Western Ontario - http://www.uwo.ca/ 

CORE Foundation - http://corefoundation.ca/ 
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